

## HUNT COUNTY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH LEADERSHIP TEAM

2023 GENERAL MEMBER COMMITMENT FORM

I \_\_\_\_\_, commit to be an active Member of the Hunt County Behavioral Health Leadership Team (Hunt County BHLT).

I am committed to its mission is of supporting the well-being of our community members and their families with mental health illness through prevention, intervention, treatment, and education.

## As a General Member of the Hunt County BHLT, I commit to:

- Attend at least one half of the regularly scheduled general all-member meetings.
- Participate in at least one Hunt County BHLT Committee.
- Read materials distributed by the Hunt County BHLT and keep up-to-date with Hunt County BHLT decisions and activities.

ame:	-
mail:	_
ddress:	_
ty:	_
ate:	_
p:	_

Signature

Date

Questions?

Contact Sara Steves at ssteves@huntcounty.net